(- ALANTIS

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Item: WIND

CODE: WIND

DESCRIPTION: BEANIE WITH CUFF

DETAILS:

2 DARTS ON TOP
DOUBLE LAYER
ROUND MACHINE

SPECIFICATION:
Fabric:

Fabric weight:
Colours:

Peak material:
Size:

Weight:

Corporate Badging:
Packaging:
Hangtag:

Barcode:

Plastic hangers for retail storage:

Made in:

Custom code:

COLOR REFERENCES:

Colour
WHITE
BLACK
NAVY
GREY MEL
RED
BROWN
LT.BLUE
OLIVE
ROYAL
YELLOW FLUO
ORANGE FLUO
BEIGE

4

ORANGE

e

LT.GREY

e

BLUE
GREEN

PANTONE
WHITE
BLACK 6 C
7547 C
COOL GREY 11 C
199 C
2479 C
644 C
7771C
662 C

482 C

e

AVIO

e

MUSTARD

CMYK
1-1-5-0
90-76-54-73
99-74-31-84
64-53-46-19
0-100-77-14
52-63-64-75
42-10-2-6
35-38-86-77
100-87-0-20

4-17-21-7

PINK

TPX
11-0602
19-4006
19-4010
19-3906
18-1663
19-1016
14-4214
19-0515
19-3864

13-0607

ROYAL

100% ACRYLIC YARN - LONG FIBER 5-7 CM

12 COLOUR COMBINATIONS

ADULT OSFA
65 GR

ATLANTIS

infinite headwear

50 PCS INNERBOX - 200 PCS EXPORT CARTON

NO

NO

NO

CHINA
6505.00.90

Colour

BURGUNDY
LT.GREY MEL
MUSTARD
GREEN DK
GREEN FLUO
FUCSIA FLUO
AVIO

OFF RED

PETROL/BLUE GREEN

TURQUOISE
PURPLE
PINK

WHITE BURGUNDY

TURQUOISE

@

BLACK
GREY

o

GREEN

PANTONE
504 C
COOL GREY 6 C
7550 C
560 C
802C
213C
2377C
7427 C
2189 C
315C
7672 C
693 C

FUCSIA

e

NAVY

e

GREEN FLUO

CMYK
29-82-44-73
36-28-25-0
0-34-98-12
79-30-63-80
74-0-77-16
0-87-49-9
84-54-29-28
8-100-70-33
94-24-0-85
100-9-29-47
85-84-0-6
3-39-9-6

L

<

YELLOW

<

NAVY
RED

<9

PURPLE

TPX

19-1522
14-4203
15-0953
19-5917
18-4025
19-1557
19-4125
17-4727
19-3730
15-1614

GREY

OLIVE
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